Description
Dimensions
Specification
Dimming Option Switched
Type Constant Current
Power Max. 9W
Input Voltage 120-240V
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current 0.039A
Output Voltage Max. 37V
Output Current 350mA
Ambient Temperature (Ta) 45°C
Case Temperature (Tc) -20°C - 85°C
IP Rating IP68
Overload 240g
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
The TERRA-RPV350CC constant current driver is rated to IP68 making it suitable for
submersion up to 2M. The driver is rated to 350mA with a Max load of 9W.
TERRA-RPV350CC - TERRA Switched Driver
26mm
129mm 36mm